EXPERT

TOOL STORE

PRODUCT NAME

EXPERT by FACOM E154665 -

2459 Flat Pein Engineers
Hickory Handle Hammer

EXPERT by FACOM E154667 -

530g Flat Pein Engineers
Hickory Handle Hammer

EXPERT by FACOM E154668 -

6509 Flat Pein Engineers
Hickory Handle Hammer

EXPERT by FACOM E154669 -

800g Flat Pein Engineers
Hickory Handle Hammer

EXPERT by FACOM E154670 -

1020g Flat Pein Engineers
Hickory Handle Hammer

CEXCEYT

EXPERT by FACOM E200H.X - Flat Pein

Engineers Hickory Handle Hammer

CODE

E154665

E154667

E154668

E154669

E154670

SIZE

245

5309

6509

800g

1020g
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PRODUCT NAME

EXPERT by FACOM E154672 -
1600g Flat Pein Engineers E154672 1600g
Hickory Handle Hammer

EXPERT by FACOM E154673 -
19009 Flat Pein Engineers E154673 1900g
Hickory Handle Hammer

EXPERT by FACOM E154674 -
2400g Flat Pein Engineers E154674 2400g
Hickory Handle Hammer

DESCRIPTION

EXPERT by FACOM E200H.X - Flat Pein Engineers Hickory Handle Hammer

Features
Head hardness 50-58HRC
Handle-blade connected by clasp
Hickory handle
Domed head

Technical Conformity
ISO 15601
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