





EXPERT by FACOM E200H.X - Flat Pein Engineers Hickory Handle Hammer

E154665, E154667, E154668, E154669, E154670, E154672, E154673, E154674

PRODUCT NAME	CODE	SIZE
EXPERT by FACOM E154665 - 245g Flat Pein Engineers Hickory Handle Hammer	E154665	245g
EXPERT by FACOM E154667 - 530g Flat Pein Engineers Hickory Handle Hammer	E154667	530g
EXPERT by FACOM E154668 - 650g Flat Pein Engineers Hickory Handle Hammer	E154668	650g
EXPERT by FACOM E154669 - 800g Flat Pein Engineers Hickory Handle Hammer	E154669	800g
EXPERT by FACOM E154670 - 1020g Flat Pein Engineers Hickory Handle Hammer	E154670	1020g

PRODUCT NAME	CODE	SIZE
EXPERT by FACOM E154672 - 1600g Flat Pein Engineers Hickory Handle Hammer	E154672	1600g
EXPERT by FACOM E154673 - 1900g Flat Pein Engineers Hickory Handle Hammer	E154673	1900g
EXPERT by FACOM E154674 - 2400g Flat Pein Engineers Hickory Handle Hammer	E154674	2400g

DESCRIPTION

EXPERT by FACOM E200H.X - Flat Pein Engineers Hickory Handle Hammer

Features
Head hardness 50-58HRC
Handle-blade connected by clasp
Hickory handle
Domed head

Technical Conformity ISO 15601